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B ブロック 得 失 差 得 失 差 D ブロック 得 失 差 得 失 差

B 1 D 1
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1 2 3 4 セット ゲーム 1 2 3 4 セット ゲーム

谷 幸汰郎 田中 廣惺 竹内 晴輝 宮下 壱那 古閑森 和 林 恵凜奈 田代 将太郎 森 太一
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0
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ー
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0

0

0

0

0

0
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田中 廣惺 林 恵凜奈

竹内 晴輝 田代 将太郎

宮下 壱那 森 太一

0

0

0

0

×

1 2

宮本 英治

4

×

×

高木 得之信 西林 歩夢 原田 絆菜

ー

宮本 英治

高木 得之信

西林 歩夢

ー

ー ー

ー ー

ー

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0ー

古閑森 和 ×

×

×

0

1

1

0

ー

谷 幸汰郎 ー ー

ー

×

小野 裕翔

小田 惟一朗

川村 英寿

原田 絆菜 木下 葉月

3

ー ー

ー

ー

ー ー ×

木下 葉月

1

1

小野 裕翔

ー

ー

小田 惟一朗

ー ー ×

ー ー ×

2

ー ー
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